



September 2019 Walk Log

Monthly Total

130.63

Week	Date	Distance	Weekly Total	Running Total
36	Sun, September 1, 2019	2.23		1054.24
36	Mon, September 2, 2019	3.16		1057.40
36	Tue, September 3, 2019	5.46		1062.86
36	Wed, September 4, 2019	1.36		1064.22
36	Thu, September 5, 2019	2.45		1066.67
36	Fri, September 6, 2019	2.22		1068.89
36	Sat, September 7, 2019	4.83	21.71	1073.72
37	Sun, September 8, 2019	3.75		1077.47
37	Mon, September 9, 2019	4.18		1081.65
37	Tue, September 10, 2019	0.66		1082.31
37	Wed, September 11, 2019	2.75		1085.06
37	Thu, September 12, 2019	2.68		1087.74
37	Fri, September 13, 2019	8.25		1095.99
37	Sat, September 14, 2019	3.28	25.55	1099.27
38	Sun, September 15, 2019	3.02		1102.29
38	Mon, September 16, 2019	3.39		1105.68
38	Tue, September 17, 2019	5.26		1110.94
38	Wed, September 18, 2019	3.30		1114.24
38	Thu, September 19, 2019	9.80		1124.04
38	Fri, September 20, 2019	16.68		1140.72
38	Sat, September 21, 2019	14.96	56.41	1155.68
39	Sun, September 22, 2019	17.98		1173.66
39	Mon, September 23, 2019	0.71		1174.37
39	Tue, September 24, 2019	1.40		1175.77
39	Wed, September 25, 2019	0.04		1175.81
39	Thu, September 26, 2019	0.89		1176.70
39	Fri, September 27, 2019	4.47		1181.17
39	Sat, September 28, 2019	0.06	25.55	1181.23
40	Sun, September 29, 2019	1.37		1182.60
40	Mon, September 30, 2019	0.04		1182.64